

Midland County Road Commission

AS AWARDED - TEDF 220303 Salzburg Road Construction Project - Bid Tabulations - September 23, 2025

Contractor/vendor				North Division Ace-Saginaw Paving Co.		Central Asphalt		Pyramid Paving Company	
Bid Item: TEDF 220303 Salzburg Road Construction Project									
Item #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
1100001	Mobilization, Max \$79,000.00	LSUM	1	29,500.00	29,500.00	48,055.00	48,055.00	45,850.00	45,850.00
3020016	Aggregate Base, 6 inch	Syd	5,500	13.75	75,625.00	18.10	99,550.00	12.80	70,400.00
3070200	Trenching	Sta	108	400.00	43,200.00	259.00	27,972.00	204.25	22,059.00
3077011	_Shld, Cl II, 3 inch, Modified	Syd	287	7.50	2,152.50	18.60	5,338.20	10.10	2,898.70
3077011	_Shld, Cl II, 6 inch, Modified	Syd	3,250	12.50	40,625.00	18.60	60,450.00	11.35	36,887.50
5010002	Cold Milling HMA Surface	Syd	15,664	1.00	15,664.00	2.65	41,509.60	1.20	18,796.80
5010005	HMA Surface, Rem	Syd	103	30.00	3,090.00	23.00	2,369.00	10.00	1,030.00
5010008	Pavt for Butt Joints, Rem	Syd	525	1.00	525.00	7.15	3,753.75	10.00	5,250.00
5010061	HMA Approach	Ton	42	175.00	7,350.00	197.90	8,311.80	134.75	5,659.50
5012013	HMA, 3EML	Ton	375	90.50	33,937.50	163.60	61,350.00	93.00	34,875.00
5012025	HMA, 4EML	Ton	4,100	73.50	301,350.00	118.40	485,440.00	65.70	269,370.00
8070095	Post, Mailbox	Ea	1	250.00	250.00	230.00	230.00	175.00	175.00
8110045	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	Ft	36	20.00	720.00	17.30	622.80	20.00	720.00
8110063	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, Lt Turn Arrow Sym	Ea	2	225.00	450.00	230.00	460.00	225.00	450.00
8110231	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, White	Ft	10,600	0.15	1,590.00	0.30	3,180.00	0.15	1,590.00
8110232	Pavt Mrkg, Waterborne, 4 inch, Yellow	Ft	1,900	0.15	285.00	0.30	570.00	0.15	285.00
8110351	Witness, Log, \$1,250.00	Dlr	1,250	1.00	1,250.00	1.00	1,250.00	1.00	1,250.00
8120035	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Furn	Ea	250	9.00	2,250.00	10.40	2,600.00	9.00	2,250.00
8120036	Channelizing Device, 42 inch, Fluorescent, Oper	Ea	250	1.00	250.00	1.15	287.50	1.00	250.00
8120140	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Furn	Ea	2	400.00	800.00	460.00	920.00	400.00	800.00
8120141	Lighted Arrow, Type C, Oper	Ea	2	100.00	200.00	115.00	230.00	100.00	200.00
8120170	Minor Traf Devices	LSUM	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	25,000.00	25,000.00	10,105.00	10,105.00
8120246	Pavt Mrkg, Wet Reflective, Type R, Tape, 4 inch, Yellow, Temp	Ft	5,600	0.01	56.00	2.30	12,880.00	1.65	9,240.00
8120350	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	Sft	512	2.00	1,024.00	2.30	1,177.60	2.00	1,024.00
8120351	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	Sft	512	1.00	512.00	1.15	588.80	1.00	512.00
8120370	Traf Regulator Control	LSUM	1	10,000.00	10,000.00	37,800.00	37,800.00	8,400.00	8,400.00
8162002	Slope Restoration, Non-Freeway, Type B	Syd	4,800	10.40	49,920.00	6.35	30,480.00	10.20	48,960.00

BidExpress bids were opened on September 23, 2025 at 12:00pm

Bids were awarded at the regular board meeting on September 25, 2025 at 9:00am

Midland County Road Commission
 AS AWARDED - TEDF 220303 Salzburg Road Construction Project - Bid Tabulations - September 23, 2025

Contractor/vendor				North Division Ace-Saginaw Paving Co.		Central Asphalt		Pyramid Paving Company	
Bid Item: TEDF 220303 Salzburg Road Construction Project									
Item #	Description	Unit	Qty	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total	Unit Price	Unit Total
8200458	TS Face, Bag	Ea	2	0.01	0.02	600.00	1,200.00	500.00	1,000.00
8200459	TS Face, Bag, Rem	Ea	2	0.01	0.02	500.00	1,000.00	450.00	900.00
8210001	Monument Box	Ea	2	600.00	1,200.00	700.00	1,400.00	600.00	1,200.00
8210005	Monument Box, Adj	Ea	2	800.00	1,600.00	900.00	1,800.00	800.00	1,600.00
8210010	Monument Preservation	Ea	2	600.00	1,200.00	700.00	1,400.00	600.00	1,200.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT				\$636,576.04		\$969,176.05		\$605,187.50	

Awarded Items